

# Invest in a Girl-led Future Support the Sash™

**During these life-changing times, girls need Girl Scouts more than ever.** Through Girl Scouts, girls find ways to nurture their physical and mental well-being, build long-term success, advance social and racial justice, and create fair and equitable spaces.

Our donors play a critical role in making it all happen. Help girls discover their untapped potential and watch as they become the leaders that our businesses, communities, and planet need. Together, we can champion the changemakers of today — and tomorrow.



# We invite you to join one of our individual giving circles:

## Sustain the Sisterhood

GSACPC brings Arizona girls and adult volunteers together, forming a powerful sisterhood that supports girls as they learn and grow. As a *Sustain the Sisterhood* member, you support the legacy of Girl Scouting in our community that provides connection and a sense of belonging for girls, at the time when they need it most. Your gift helps ensure the sisterhood of Girl Scouting continues in Arizona for generations to come.

# Lifetime of Leadership

Leadership is at the heart of everything we do at Girl Scouts! Girls build skills in community problemsolving, create positive change in their local communities, and have the opportunity to earn Girl Scouts' Highest Awards, culminating in the Gold Award. *Lifetime of Leadership* members support girls' leadership development so they can accomplish what Girl Scouts across the country have done for more than 100 years – make the world a better place.

## Power the Promise

Girls can explore a wide range of topics and discover new interests through GSACPC's programs in Entrepreneurship, Outdoors, Life Skills, and STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math). Providing high quality programming in everything from robotics and civic engagement to money management and high adventure is an essential part of our promise to girls. *Power the Promise* members help us provide impactful, affordable programs that open girls' eyes to new possibilities.

# Join the Journey

The central part of a girl's experience as a Girl Scout is being part of a troop with sister Girl Scouts and caring adults to cheer them on as they take on big challenges, help them learn from setbacks, celebrate successes, and set their sights on the next goal. *Join the Journey* members ensure girls have a meaningful community of peers and mentors surrounding them as they become tomorrow's leaders.

# **Trefoil Tradition**

Our founder, Juliette Gordon Low, patented the original three-leafed Trefoil membership pin in 1914 to represent the three parts of the Girl Scout Promise. The Trefoil symbolizes the foundation and long history of Girl Scouts, and we invite *Trefoil Tradition* members to support this legacy started 109 years ago. Funding supports our annual operating costs to reach and serve more girls in Arizona.

# Circle of Friendship

Each of our signature programs provides hands-on learning and girl-led activities. From the famous Girl Scout Cookie Program with its essential life lessons of money management to the fun and adventure of summer camp, Girl Scouts empowers girls to take on new challenges. By joining our Circle of Friendship with an easy, automatic monthly gift, you support our programming, from camp to cookies. Choose your giving level of \$10, \$25, \$50, or more per month.

#### \$50,000+

# \$15,000-24,999

\$25,000-49,999

## \$1,000-4,999

\$5,000-14,999

### recurring monthly gift



# **Donor Information**

Name			
Signature (required)			Date
Address	City	State	Zip
Is this also the billing address? $\Box$ YES $\Box$ NO If	f No, (billing address)		
Phone 🗆 CELL 🗆 HOME	🗆 BUSINESS Email		

# Contributions

One-time Gift	Pledge Commitment	Recurring Gift				
I would like to make a one-time contribution of:	I pledge a total contribution of:	I would like to make a monthly gift of:				
\$	\$	□ \$10 □ \$25 □ \$50 □ \$				
	Please invoice me: □ FOR THE ENTIRE PLEDGE	Starting the month of				
	<ul> <li>MONTHLY (12 payments)</li> <li>QUARTERLY (4 payments)</li> </ul>	Recurring gifts will be issued on the 15th of the month or the next business day.				
I would like to make our contribution by:  □ CHECK □ CREDIT CARD □ STOCK						

Charge my 🗆 VISA 🗆 MASTERCARD 🗆 DISCOVER 🗆 AMEX

CREDIT CARD	#			EXP DATE	SEC CODE
NAME ON CAR	D		SIGNATURE		
_ 16 .					

□ My commitment will be matched by\_\_\_\_\_

 $\Box$  I'm not able to *Support the Sash* at this time, but circle back with me at a later date.

# Donor Recognition

Name (as you would like it to appear in print)\_

#### Please forward completed form to:

GSACPC, ATTN: Alycia Elfstrom, 119 E Coronado Rd, Phoenix, AZ 85004 or email to aelfstrom@girlscoutsaz.org.

GSACPC is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization – federal tax identification number 86-0133397. Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.



119 E Coronado Rd | Phoenix, AZ 85004 | 602.452.7000 | girlscoutsaz.org